HRVATSKA OBRTNICKA KOMORA
CROATIAN CHAMBER OF TRADES AND CRAFTS

Izvod iz evidencije ¢lanstva
Broj zapisa: 131

R. br. Ime
1 Alberto
2 Andjelko
3 Bojan
4 Boris
5 Borislav
6 Boro
7 Bozidar
8 Branko
9 Branko
10 Branko
11 Christian

12 Dalibor

Prezime

Petrovié¢

Jakovljevié¢

Perkovi¢

Cesi

Ferlinde$

Bojanovi¢

Vrabelj

Marusi¢

Zebec

Dolenec

Arnu$

Satai¢



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Dalibor

Damir

Daniel

Danijel

Danijel

Danijel

Darijo

Dario

Darko

Darko

Darko

Davor

Dejan

Dejan

Denis

Dragan

Dragutin

Skribanek

Bani¢ek

Pauna

Golubi¢

Lukunié

Medimorec

Bili¢

Trescec

Grosi¢

Bacani

Krapinec

Medved

Hladni¢

Zrinski

Ristemi

Duranek

Vrban



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Drazen

Drazen

Dusko

Goran

Goran

Goran

Gordan

Hrvoje

lvan

Ivan

lvica

lvica

Ivor

Josip

Josip

Josip

Josip

Kozjak

Nemcgi¢

Borojevi¢

Henezi

Trubelja

Milanovié

Levati¢

Horvat

Udovicgi¢

Sedli¢

Kolar

Bebek

Socev

Srbis

Hudin¢ec

Skvorc

Durdevi¢



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Josip

Jozek

Krunoslav

Leonida

Marija

Marijan

Marijan

Marijan

Marijan

Marijo

Marinko

Mario

Mario

Mario

Mario

Mario

Mario

Sepl
Dui¢
Belec
Kovagi¢
Vrabelj
Paveli
Jakopéin
Sokag
Bagari¢
Jakupanec
Triplat
Smolak
Zivko
Frisci¢
Bracko
Kisicek

Kolarié¢



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Mario

Marko

Marko

Martin

Martin

Matija

Mijo

Milenko

Miljenko

Miljenko

Miodrag

Miodrag

Mirko

Mirko

Mirko

Miroslav

Miroslav

Kisicek
BlaZoti¢
Pintari¢
Alduk
Rajn
Gazdek
Mijatovi¢
Zigolié
Popovi¢
Popovi¢
Maksimovié¢
Barberi¢
Dujmovi¢
Sitari¢
Dujak
Perokovi¢

Perusié¢



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Miroslav

Miroslav

Miroslav

Misel

Mladen

Nenad

Nevenka

Nikola

Nikola

Nikola

Nikola

Nikola

Pavo

Ranko

Robert

Sasa

Silvio

Dolenec

Bregovi¢

Tremski

Kralj

Zagrajski

Oros

Brunec

Bos

Duri¢

Nasipak

Vredica

Trescin

Biljegko

Zari¢

Pintari¢

Starcevié¢

Prlog



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Sinisa

SiniSa

Sinisa

SiniSa

Slavko

Slavko

Slavko

Slavko

Stanko

Stjepan

Stjepan

Stjepan

Stjepan

Stjepan

Stjepan

Sven

Tihomir

Zadravec

BlaZic

Muikié

Hrusko

Holek

Trescin

Horvat

Banicek

Vargek

Jagarinec

Delimar

Jost

Kola¢ko

Medimorec

Mikuli¢

Balasko

Vandija



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Tihomir
Tihomir
Tomislav
Tomislav
Vedran
Velibor
Velimir
Viadimir
Zdravko
Zdravko
Zlatko
Zlatko
Zoran
Zvonko
Zeljko
Zeliko

Zeljko

Vodopija

Galinec

Meznarié

Buni¢

Ozvanié

Drk

Lukadin

Bocko

Krofl

Peri¢

Pazi¢

Broz

Pani¢

Latin

Beceié
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